
Introduction:
Double row diamond cup grinding wheel is mainly used for the edge of the surface, the chamfered surface of the stone,
leveling, coarse grinding, fine grinding and so on. Easy to use, high efficiency grinding, It is fast pondering, trimming and
finishing concrete shape, stone, the most effective tool for stone, usually with the use of electric or pneumatic
tools at hand.
Features:
1. Shape accurate,Grinding effect, long pot life;
2. The high grinding efficiency, for different grinding objects, using different binding agent;
3.Factory direct, affordable, comprehensive and low cost;
4. We can manufacture according to customer's needs shape specifications;
specification:
The following are general specifications of our Double row diamond cup grinding wheel:
Diameter (mm /
Inch)

Height (mm) Connection granularity

75mm / 3 " 5mm / 6mm M14,M16,M18,M20
22.23mm
5/8 "-11

Snail Lock

30 #
50 #
120 #
200 #
400 #

100mm / 4 " 5mm / 6mm
115mm / 4.5 " 5mm / 6mm
125mm / 5 " 5mm / 6mm
150mm / 6 " 5mm / 6mm
180mm / 7 " 5mm / 6mm
230mm / 9 " 5mm / 6mm

Other specifications can be customized according to requirements.
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Similar products:
Electroplate diamond cup grinding wheel:

http://www.diamondtools.top/products/Electroplate-diamond-cup-grinding-wheel.html

