## Introduction:

Double row diamond cup grinding wheel is mainly used for the edge of the surface, the chamfered surface of the stone, leveling, coarse grinding, fine grinding and so on. Easy to use, high efficiency grinding, It is fast pondering, trimming and finishing concrete shape, stone, the most effective tool for stone, usually with the use of electric or pneumatic tools at hand.

## Features:

- 1. Shape accurate, Grinding effect, long pot life;
- 2. The high grinding efficiency, for different grinding objects, using different binding agent;
- 3. Factory direct, affordable, comprehensive and low cost;
- 4. We can manufacture according to customer's needs shape specifications;

## specification:

The following are general specifications of our Double row diamond cup grinding wheel:

Diameter (mm / Inch)	Height (mm)	Connection	granularity
75mm / 3 "	5mm / 6mm	M14,M16,M18,M20 22.23mm 5/8 "-11 Snail Lock	30 # 50 # 120 # 200 # 400 #
100mm / 4 "	5mm / 6mm		
115mm / 4.5 "	5mm / 6mm		
125mm / 5 "	5mm / 6mm		
150mm / 6 "	5mm / 6mm		
180mm / 7 "	5mm / 6mm		
230mm / 9 "	5mm / 6mm		

Other specifications can be customized according to requirements.

## image:





Boreway Machinery Co., Ltd. www.diamondtools.top www.boreway.com

Similar products:

**Electroplate diamond cup grinding wheel:**